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1987 Tecate

PARTS LIST
LABELS

ITEM NAME

MARK (Ref # 56018)

LABEL,IGNITION SWITCH (Ref # 56030)
LABEL,GASOLINE (Ref # 56040)
LABEL-WARNING (Ref # 56040A)
LABEL-WARNING (Ref # 56040B)
LABEL-WARNING,REFUELI (Ref # 56040C)
LABEL-WARNING,SHIFT P (Ref # 56040D)
PATTERN,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 56047)
PATTERN,SHROUD,LH (Ref # 56047A)
PATTERN, SHROUD,RH (Ref # 56047B)
PATTERN,RR FENDER LH (Ref # 56047C)
PATTERN,RR FENDER RH (Ref # 56047D)
PATTERN,RR FENDER RR (Ref # 56047E)

PART NUMBER

56018-1651
56030-1091
56040-1048
56040-1161
56040-1176
56040-1207
56040-1208
56047-1006
56047-1236
56047-1237
56047-1238
56047-1239
56047-1240
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