



# 1987 Tecate

## PARTS LIST

### LABELS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
MARK (Ref # 56018)	56018-1651	1
LABEL,IGNITION SWITCH (Ref # 56030)	56030-1091	1
LABEL,GASOLINE (Ref # 56040)	56040-1048	1
LABEL-WARNING (Ref # 56040A)	56040-1161	1
LABEL-WARNING (Ref # 56040B)	56040-1176	1
LABEL-WARNING,REFUELI (Ref # 56040C)	56040-1207	1
LABEL-WARNING,SHIFT P (Ref # 56040D)	56040-1208	1
PATTERN,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 56047)	56047-1006	1
PATTERN,SHROUD,LH (Ref # 56047A)	56047-1236	1
PATTERN, SHROUD,RH (Ref # 56047B)	56047-1237	1
PATTERN,RR FENDER LH (Ref # 56047C)	56047-1238	1
PATTERN,RR FENDER RH (Ref # 56047D)	56047-1239	1
PATTERN,RR FENDER RR (Ref # 56047E)	56047-1240	1